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	HRadj
	95% CI
	P

	Race/ethnicity
	
	
	 

	Foreign Born Black
	1.06
	0.83-1.34
	0.67

	US Born Black
	0.86
	0.71-1.05
	0.14

	Hispanic
	0.96
	0.83-1.13
	0.64

	Other
	0.97
	0.81-1.17
	0.76

	Non-Hispanic White
	Ref
	
	

	CD4 (cells/mm3)
	
	
	

	<200
	2.52
	2.17-2.93
	<.0001

	200-349
	1.71
	1.47-1.99
	<.0001

	350-500
	1.28
	1.10-1.48
	<.01

	>500
	Ref
	
	

	Sex
	
	
	

	Female
	1.36
	1.06-1.76
	0.02

	Male
	Ref
	
	

	Age at diagnosis (yr)
	
	
	

	15-24
	0.83
	0.65-1.05
	0.12

	25-34
	0.80
	0.64-0.99
	0.04

	35-44
	0.91
	0.73-1.12
	0.37

	45-54
	1.08
	0.86-1.35
	0.52

	55+
	Ref
	
	

	Risk
	
	
	

	Unknown
	1.03
	0.79-1.34
	0.85

	IDUa
	0.75
	0.53-1.08
	0.12

	MSMb
	1.07
	0.81-1.41
	0.63

	MSM/IDU
	0.75
	0.54-1.05
	0.10

	Heterosexual
	Ref
	
	

	Year of Diagnosis
	
	
	

	2007
	0.41
	0.34-0.51
	<.0001

	2008
	0.44
	0.35-0.53
	<.0001

	2009
	0.50
	0.40-0.61
	<.0001

	2010
	0.60
	0.49-0.74
	<.0001

	2011
	0.72
	0.58-0.89
	<.01

	2012
	0.73
	0.59-0.90
	<.01

	2013
	Ref
	
	


